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Sabrina Gill (1996)769

ON - Oakville

5.8006.1006.5005.100Diff:

Exec: 7.9007.7007.5509.100

ND: 0.2000.2000.200__.___

Final: 14.200 14.250 13.90014.000 56.350

Place: 3 1 1 4 1

1

Briannah Tsang (1996)759

BC - Omega

6.3004.9005.6005.600Diff:

Exec: 7.6007.4007.4509.000

ND: 0.1000.200__.___0.300

Final: 14.900 13.050 14.00012.500 54.450

Place: 1 6 9 3 2

2

Shae Zamardi (1995)760

BC - Omega

5.9005.0005.6005.100Diff:

Exec: 8.0007.1007.9508.750

ND: 0.200__.___0.2000.300

Final: 14.150 13.750 14.10012.100 54.100

Place: 5 2 12 2 3

3

Natalie Vaculik (1996)766

ON - Gemini

5.2005.3004.8004.400Diff:

Exec: 8.2508.0008.3508.700

ND: 0.2000.2000.200__.___

Final: 13.100 13.350 13.65013.500 53.600

Place: 14 4 5 6 4

4

Anna Gamelo (1996)764

ON - Futures

5.5005.3005.2005.100Diff:

Exec: 7.8006.9008.1008.950

ND: 0.200__.___0.200__.___

Final: 14.050 13.500 13.50012.200 53.250

Place: 6 3 11 8 5

5

Mélissa Fontaine (1995)772

QC - Gymnix

5.1005.1004.4004.400Diff:

Exec: 7.5508.4508.5008.800

ND: 0.2000.2000.200__.___

Final: 13.200 13.100 12.85013.750 52.900

Place: 13 5 3 13 6

6

Taylor Ricci (1995)758

BC - Flicka

5.9005.7004.8005.100Diff:

Exec: 7.7006.5507.6008.800

ND: 0.200__.___0.2000.300

Final: 14.200 12.600 13.80012.250 52.850

Place: 9T 7 10 5 7

7

Mikaela Gerber (1995)768

ON - Oakville

6.0005.4004.9004.400Diff:

Exec: 7.4008.3007.2508.650

ND: -0.3000.200__._____.___

Final: 13.050 12.150 13.10013.900 52.200

Place: 15 9 2 9T 8

8

Silvia Colussi-Pelaez (1995767

ON - Oakville

5.0005.7004.5004.400Diff:

Exec: 7.9507.4007.8508.950

ND: __.___0.2000.200__.___

Final: 13.350 12.550 12.95013.300 52.150

Place: 9T 8 6 12 9

9
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Bianca Jordaan (1995)770

ON - Oakville

6.1004.7004.7005.100Diff:

Exec: 7.9506.6506.8508.900

ND: 0.200__._____.___0.300

Final: 14.300 11.550 14.25011.350 51.450

Place: 4 10 16 1 10

10

Paige Blaney (1995)754

AB - Capital City

5.0005.4004.9004.700Diff:

Exec: 7.8007.5006.5008.750

ND: 0.2000.200__.___0.300

Final: 13.750 11.400 13.00013.100 51.250

Place: 11 11 7 11 11

11

Ellie Black (1995)762

NS - Halifax ALTA

6.1006.3002.5005.300Diff:

Exec: 6.6506.5508.0008.850

ND: -0.500__.___0.2000.300

Final: 14.450 10.700 12.25012.850 50.250

Place: 2 18 8 16T 12

12

Emily Lennon (1995)756

AB - Gymtastics

5.5004.4003.5004.400Diff:

Exec: 8.1507.3507.6508.800

ND: -0.1000.2000.200__.___

Final: 13.200 11.350 13.55011.950 50.050

Place: 8 12T 14 7 13

13

Paraskévi Babalis (1996)771

QC - Gymnix

5.1005.5004.4004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.4007.9006.1508.450

ND: 0.1000.200__._____.___

Final: 12.450 10.550 12.60013.600 49.200

Place: 17 19 4 15 14

14

Kaitlyn Hofland (1996)765

ON - Futures

5.2004.7003.5005.100Diff:

Exec: 7.4006.4007.6008.800

ND: 0.200__._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.800 11.100 12.80011.100 48.800

Place: 7 14 17 14 15

15

Sabrina Tomassini (1996)773

QC - Wimgym

5.5005.2004.0005.100Diff:

Exec: 6.4506.8507.1508.300

ND: __._____.___0.200__.___

Final: 13.400 11.350 11.95012.050 48.750

Place: 12 12T 13 18 16

16

Samantha Ward (1995)755

AB - Capital City

5.4004.7005.1004.600Diff:

Exec: 7.5006.7005.8507.100

ND: 0.200__._____.___-0.100

Final: 11.600 10.950 13.10011.400 47.050

Place: 19 17 15 9T 17

17

Demi Pas (1995)757

AB - Stampede City

5.3005.0004.5004.000Diff:

Exec: 6.9505.3506.5008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.550 11.000 12.25010.350 46.150

Place: 16 15T 18 16T 18

18
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Ryann Lewis (1996)761

MB - Brandon Eagles

4.8003.8004.6003.800Diff:

Exec: 5.0506.1006.2008.400

ND: __._____.___0.200__.___

Final: 12.200 11.000 9.8509.900 42.950

Place: 18 15T 19 19 19

19


